Race date:
Race ID:

26

Division A, start time (hhmm) 1305

5265
3771
6940
4786
6576
4644
8359

email:

Ross 830
Nelson 32
Y88

R930
Elliott 770
Farr 727
Ross 8.5

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Sunday, 30 November

Richmond Yacht Club
HSS Club Handicap 2014-2015 Race 3

2014

Revolution Blues
Oracle

Heaven n Hell
The Bondi Tram
Crocodile

Wild

Cool Change

Finish
time place

15:34:36
15:28:32
15:28:36
15:53:03
15:59:01
16:17:12
16:06:14

ANV BN P W

Saved: 2/12/2014 at 04:41 pm

Elapsed

time

2:29:36
2:23:32
2:23:36
2:48:03
2:54:01
3:12:12
3:01:14

place

ANV BN P W

TCF corr.time

712
.745
751
725
.705
.645
725

Singlehanded

1:46:31
1:46:56
1:47:51
2:01:50
2:02:41
2:03:58
2:11:24

place

NO U WN
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