

Richmond Yacht Club
HSS Club Handicap 2014-2015 Race 3

Race date: Sunday, 30 November 2014
 Race ID: 26

			Finish		Elapsed		Singlehanded		
			time	place	time	place	TCF	corr.time	place
Division A, start time (hhmm) 1305									
5265	Ross 830	Revolution Blues	15:34:36	3	2:29:36	3	.712	1:46:31	1
3771	Nelson 32	Oracle	15:28:32	1	2:23:32	1	.745	1:46:56	2
6940	Y88	Heaven n Hell	15:28:36	2	2:23:36	2	.751	1:47:51	3
4786	R930	The Bondi Tram	15:53:03	4	2:48:03	4	.725	2:01:50	4
6576	Elliott 770	Crocodile	15:59:01	5	2:54:01	5	.705	2:02:41	5
4644	Farr 727	Wild	16:17:12	7	3:12:12	7	.645	2:03:58	6
8359	Ross 8.5	Cool Change	16:06:14	6	3:01:14	6	.725	2:11:24	7